CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 5, 2022
OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE:___ ] / o 7,1/2{ 2L —

=

SIGNATURE:

634,302.48

210,862.98
42,430.85
186,529.63
189,591.51
1,1566.25
1,500.00

2,231.26



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/30/22

TIME: 15:34:

20

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G441’ and transact.check_no between ‘93175’ and ‘93270’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/22
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 06/30/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:34:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G441’ and transact.check no between ‘93175’ and ‘93270’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---———--——————- VENDOR-—== —=——————— DEPT-DIV = -—--—- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
105100 93192 07/05/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 128.65
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 160.00
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 735.00
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 260.00
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 630.00
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 1,125.00
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 645.00
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 14,870.00
105100 93193 07/05/22 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 580.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,005.00
105100 93194 07/05/22 13089 COMCAST 010503 6/15-7/14/22 0.00 850.00
105100 93195 07/05/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 6/19-7/18/22 0.00 91.90
105100 93195 07/05/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 6/20-7/19/22 0.00 226.81
105100 93195 07/05/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 6/27-7/26/22 0.00 316.29
105100 93195 07/05/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 6/25-7/24/22 0.00 263.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 898.85
105100 93196 07/05/22 151 COMED 010926 5/18-6/17/22 0.00 124.40
105100 93196 07/05/22 151 COMED 010926 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 1,193.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,317.92
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 5/13-6/14/22 0.00 66.19
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/13-6/14/22 0.00 0.49
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 6/1-6/15/22 0.00 8.52
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 6/1-6/15/22 0.00 11.16
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 5/13-6/14/22 0.00 91.71
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 90.39
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 58.11
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 23.49
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 230.43
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 239.17
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 5/13-6/14/22 0.00 709.27
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 19.25
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 5/13-6/14/22 0.00 102.65
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/13-6/14/22 0.00 32.12
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 12.49
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/16-6/15/22 0.00 83.71
105100 93197 07/05/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 5/13-6/14/22 0.00 83.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,862.23
105100 93198 07/05/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 QUOTE #MTWL119 0.00 9,777.70



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 06/30/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:34:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G441’ and transact.check_no between ’93175’ and ‘93270’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---——-——————— VENDOR---= ————=————- DEPT-DIV = -—=——- DESCRIPTION----—- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93199 07/05/22 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #Q914359 DATED 0.00 2,289.90
105100 93200 07/05/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 3,698.75
105100 93200 07/05/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 1,822.50
105100 93200 07/05/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 281.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,802.91
105100 93201 07/05/22 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #W4770 DATED 0 0.00 195.00
105100 93202 07/05/22 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 063447 INVOICE #440457 DATED 0.00 344.48
105100 93202 07/05/22 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 063447 INVOICE #440472 DATED 0.00 35.21
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 379.69
105100 93203 07/05/22 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 2022 ANNUAL DINNER & R 0.00 150.00
105100 93204 07/05/22 11849 DUPAGE RIVER SALT CREEK 053443 INVOICE #456 DATED 06- 0.00 6,545.00
105100 93205 07/05/22 15167 ENTERPRISE LEASING 010613 INVOICE # & DATE: TBA 0.00 11,362.41
105100 93206 07/05/22 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063448 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 24.65
105100 93207 07/05/22 15562 FIRST RESPONDERS WELLNES 010501 FIT FOR DUTY EVALUATIO 0.00 2,300.00
105100 93208 07/05/22 14441 FLANIGAN, RYAN 010613 ICAC TRAINING CONFEREN 0.00 221.23
105100 93209 07/05/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 INVOICE #453846 DATED 0.00 30.28
105100 93209 07/05/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 INVOICE #454189 DATED 0.00 420.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 450.54
105100 93210 07/05/22 14643 FREUND, BRIAN 010613 INVOICE #001 0.00 250.00
105100 93211 07/05/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 3,999 GALS 89RFG & 2,5 0.00 17,344.58
105100 93211 07/05/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 3,999 GALS B89RFG & 2,5 0.00 11,931.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 29,275.94
105100 93212 07/05/22 15370 GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIAT 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 4,125.00
105100 93213 07/05/22 1597 GFOA 010510 RENEWAL-ANNUAL DUES 0.00 150.00
105100 93214 07/05/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010910 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 7,809.37
105100 93214 07/05/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010910 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,580.00
105100 93214 07/05/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 MATTER NO. 00001 DSR 0.00 5,950.00
105100 93214 07/05/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 LEGAL SERVICES POLICE 0.00 350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,689.37
105100 93215 07/05/22 2013 GRAINGER 063447 FLAG 0.00 101.55
105100 93215 07/05/22 2013 GRAINGER 053443 FLAG 0.00 58.50
105100 93215 07/05/22 2013 GRAINGER 053443 FLAG 0.00 58.50
105100 93215 07/05/22 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9348682049 DA 0.00 524.15

0.00 742.70

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 06/30/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:34:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G441’ and transact.check_no between ‘93175’ and ‘93270’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---—==—=————=- VENDOR-—== ————————e DEPT-DIV = = ————- DESCRIPTION-—-—-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93216 07/05/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK 0.00 193.30
105100 93216 07/05/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063447 651 0.00 24.20
105100 93216 07/05/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 352 0.00 287.44
105100 93216 07/05/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 352 0.00 134.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 639.89
105100 93217 07/05/22 15456 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTE 010503 6/16/22 SITE VISIT TIC 0.00 236.25
105100 93218 07/05/22 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 78.33
105100 93219 07/05/22 2989 HORN STEEL 010925 INVOICE #96632F DATED 0.00 96.00
105100 93219 07/05/22 2989 HORN STEEL 010925 INVOICE #96632G DATED 0.00 163.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 259.00
105100 93220 07/05/22 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 PER DIEM FOR ESRI USER 0.00 259.00
105100 93221 07/05/22 2854 ILLINOIS TAX INCREMENT A 173454 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR IL 0.00 850.00
105100 93222 07/05/22 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 CONFIDENTIAL LICENSE P 0.00 151.00
105100 93223 07/05/22 11973 ILLINOIS TACTICAL OFFICE 010613 INVOICE # 02678 0.00 190.00
105100 93224 07/05/22 15510 INTEGRATED CONTROL TECHN 063448 1400 W. HAWTHORNE VARI 0.00 12,270.00
105100 93225 07/05/22 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063447 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 0.00 99.50
105100 93225 07/05/22 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 0.00 49.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 149.40
105100 93226 07/05/22 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 131.25
105100 93226 07/05/22 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 173454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 306.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 437.50
105100 93227 07/05/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN193392 0.00 1,059.00
105100 93228 07/05/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010502 2021 ANNUAL AUDIT ACFR 0.00 7,000.00
105100 93228 07/05/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053443 2021 ANNUAL AUDIT ACFR 0.00 3,800.00
105100 93228 07/05/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 063447 2021 ANNUAL AUDIT ACFR 0.00 6,600.00
105100 93228 07/05/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 083453 2021 ANNUAL AUDIT ACFR 0.00 2,000.00
105100 93228 07/05/22 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 433476 2021 ANNUAL AUDIT ACFR 0.00 600.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20,000.00
105100 93229 07/05/22 11415 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPAN 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 28,951.50
105100 93230 07/05/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 1400 WTP SILO 0.00 86.30
105100 93230 07/05/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 INVOICE #79967622 DATE 0.00 450.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 536.47
105100 93231 07/05/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #700441 DATED 0.00 3,765.32
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 INVOICE #49878 DATED 0 0.00 311.82
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 INVOICE #49879 DATED 0 0.00 335.83
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 INVOICE #50025 DATED 0 0.00 316.46



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5

DATE: 06/30/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:34:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G441’ and transact.check_no between ‘93175’ and ‘93270
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—-———————- VENDOR-—== ——————m——e DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION-———-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 MAY 2022 0.00 87.97
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 MAY 2022 0.00 92.97
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 MAY 2022 0.00 94.99
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 MAY 2022 0.00 1,515.42
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010925 MAY 2022 0.00 299.76
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 MAY 2022 0.00 199.94
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 MAY 2022 0.00 398.70
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 MAY 2022 0.00 203.94
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 MAY 2022 0.00 597.60
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 063448 MAY 2022 0.00 61.55
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 MAY 2022 0.00 354.79
105100 93232 07/05/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 MAY 2022 0.00 129.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,001.72
105100 93233 07/05/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 MOE - AUG ’22 0.00 42,537.15
105100 93233 07/05/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 MOE - AUG ’'22 0.00 9,767.79
105100 93233 07/05/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 MOE - AUG '22 0.00 9,767.79
105100 93233 07/05/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 MOE - AUG ‘22 0.00 945.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 63,018.00
105100 93234 07/05/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,418.92
105100 93234 07/05/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,354.86
105100 93234 07/05/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,429.97
105100 93234 07/05/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,533.80
105100 93234 07/05/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,575.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 27,313.32
105100 93235 07/05/22 14986 NALCO WATER PRETREATMENT 063448 INVOICE #2637311 DATED 0.00 243.13
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 810 0.00 212.57
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 14.30
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 8.03
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 130.80
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 80.30
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 24.57
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 809 0.00 129.48
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 385 0.00 131.19
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 352 0.00 43.90
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 352 0.00 131.19
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 822 0.00 6.42
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 298.76
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -2.01
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -118.82
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 629 0.00 20.11
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 294.80
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 135.53
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 810 0.00 165.32
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 25.84
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -381.50
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 24.16
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 82.84
105100 93237 07/05/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 301 0.00 120.78
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

93237

93238

93239
93239

93240

93241
93241
93241
93241

93242

93243
93243

93244
93244
93244

93245

93246
93246

93247
93247
93247
93247

93248
93249

93250
93250
93250
93250
93250
93250
93250
93250

ISSUE DT

07/05/22

07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22

07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22

07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22

07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22

07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/05/22

15565

15554
15554

11042

14569
14569
14569
14569

15563

3739
3739

15161
15161
15161

11045

3714
3714

4450
4450
4450
4450

15348
15496

492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NATIONAL ASSOCAIATION OF

NATIONAL WASH AUTHORITY
NATIONAL WASH AUTHORITY

NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY,
ORKIN

ORKIN

ORKIN

ORKIN

PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICE
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

PETERSON AND MATZ, INC.
PETERSON AND MATZ, INC.
PETERSON AND MATZ, INC.

ROBBI PETERSON

POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC

RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT

PULTE
RAY ALLEN MANUFACTURING

RAY O’'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.

I

'

'

DEPT-DIV

010925

011030

063448
063448

063447

063448
010921
010921
010921

063447

011028
011028

063448
063448
063448

010613

010925
010925

010510
053443
063447
433476

0l
010613

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

NATIONAL NIGHT OUT SUP

PROPOSAL #2339 DATED 0
RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00

INVOICE #367615-00 DAT

2022 PEST CONTROL SERV
2022 PEST CONTROL SERV
2022 PEST CONTROL SERV
2022 PEST CONTROL SERV

INVOICE #I9515032 DATE

BOND SEIZURE NOTICE 6/
NOTICES OF PUBLIC HEAR

INVOICE #062022CP DATE
SHIPPING
INVOICE #022322CP DATE

SPECIAL OLYMPICS CONFE

INVOICE #640099519 DAT
INVOICE #640099773 DAT

POSTAGE MACHINE REFILL
POSTAGE MACHINE REFILL
POSTAGE MACHINE REFILL
POSTAGE MACHINE REFILL

ZONING DEPOSIT REFUND
INVOICE # RINV254803

INVOICE # 2201895
INVOICE # 2201746
INVOICE # 2201747
INVOICE # 2203153
INVOICE # 2203168
INVOICE # 2203172
INVOICE #2203384

INVOICE # 2203190

SALES TAX

oo

oo

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

0.00

o [eNeoNoNoNo o oo o oooo ooo o coocooo

o

[eNeNeNoNoNeNeNe)

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

288.
1,867.

205.
5,000.

26,750.
31,750.

188

70.
.00
52.
.00

55
68

245.
192313478

34.
577 .
611.

18,975.
500.
106.

19,581.

124,

890

548.
1,439.

300.
300.
300.
300.
1,200.

1,597.
109.

107.
129.
1,077.
322.
.97
.27
60.
50.

182
566

70
26

00
00

00
00

.10

00
00
00
75
50
30
80
00
00
70
70

32

152

56
08

00
00
00
00
00

59
99
67
00

08
67

00
99



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 06/30/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:34:20 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G441’ and transact.check_no between ‘93175’ and ‘93270’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —----—-————-——- VENDOR-~== ——=——————— DEPT-DIV = ———-- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,496.65
105100 93251 07/05/22 13081 RESENDIZ, HORACIO 28 LOI REFUND FOR 247 N N 0.00 1,500.00
105100 93252 07/05/22 12229 RJIJN GROUP, INC. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 6,600.00
105100 93252 07/05/22 12229 RJN GROUP, INC. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 340.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,940.05
105100 93253 07/05/22 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #21648 DATED 0 0.00 220.00
105100 93253 07/05/22 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #21677 DATED 0 0.00 153.50
105100 93253 07/05/22 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 INVOICE #21677 DATED 0 0.00 44.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 417.50
105100 93254 07/05/22 14293 SIGNFX 010613 INVOICE # 22079 0.00 1,060.00
105100 93255 07/05/22 15263 STEFAN, NICOLETTE 011030 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC 0.00 166.45
105100 93256 07/05/22 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 053443 INVOICE #S007156603.00 0.00 736.50
105100 93257 07/05/22 15561 TEXTME, INC. 010613 TEXT ME INVOICE 0.00 75.00
105100 93258 07/05/22 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 10,357.41
105100 93259 07/05/22 12774 T-MOBILE 010925 ACCOUNT #967615741 STA 0.00 815.90
105100 93260 07/05/22 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 06 22 0.00 300.00
105100 93260 07/05/22 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 06 22 0.00 675.00
105100 93260 07/05/22 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 06 16 0.00 600.00
105100 93260 07/05/22 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 675.00
105100 93260 07/05/22 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 06 27 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,550.00
105100 93261 07/05/22 13501 TRI-TECH FORENSICS, INC 010613 ORDER # 655028 0.00 730.00
105100 93261 07/05/22 13501 TRI-TECH FORENSICS, INC 010613 QUOTE # 43651 0.00 129.35
105100 93261 07/05/22 13501 TRI-TECH FORENSICS, INC 010613 INVOICE # 639261 0.00 167.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,026.35
105100 93262 07/05/22 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 063447 INVOICE #25879 DATED 0 0.00 216.00